[image: BROADHEATH_PRIMARY_A4LETTERHEAD_Header.jpg]

School calendar 2024-25
	Open
	Close
	Days

	Autumn Term  

	Tuesday 03 Sept 24  
	 Thursday 24 October 24
	[bookmark: _GoBack]38

	Monday 04 Nov 24
	 Friday 20 December 24
	35

	Spring Term  

	Monday 06 Jan 25
	 Friday 14 February 25
	30

	Monday 24 Feb 25
	 Friday 04 April 25
	30

	

	Summer Term  

	Tuesday 22 April 25
	 Friday 23 May 25
	23

	Monday 09 June 25
	 Thursday 24 July 25
	34



School Closure
Monday 5th May 2025 – Bank Holiday 
Staff Training Days
Friday 30th Aug 2024
Mon 2nd Sept 2024
Friday 25th Oct 2024
Friday 25th July 2025
Mon 28 July 2025
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